Overview D01      -      D04
Code D05      -      D06
PCD Tipped End Mill D07     -      D15
PCD Tipped Ball-Nose End Mill D16
PCD Solid Nib End Mill D17
PCD Full Edge Helix Flutes End Mill  D18
PCD Wood Working Milling Cutter D19     -      D20
PCD Face Milling Cutter D21     -      D26

Order No. D h7
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
SD h6
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
M-TPE-S2S-003 3 6 60 4 2
M-TPE-S2S-004 4 6 60 4 2
M-TPE-S2S-005 5 6 60 6 2
M-TPE-S2S-006 6 7 60 6 2
M-TPE-S2S-008 8 7 70 8 2
M-TPE-S2S-010 10 7 80 10 2
M-TPE-S2S-012 12 7 80 12 2
Order No. D h7
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
SD h6
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
M-TPE-SO1S-003 3 4 60 4 1
M-TPE-SO1S-004 3 8 60 4 1
M-TPE-SO1S-004SD6 4 4 70 6 1
Order No. D h7
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
SD h6
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
M-TPE-S2S-014 14 7 100 14 2
M-TPE-S2S-016 16 7 100 16 2
M-TPE-S2S-018 18 7 100 18 2
M-TPE-S2S-020 ◊ 20 7 110 20 2
M-TPE-S2S-022 ◊ 22 7 110 22 2
M-TPE-S2S-024 ◊ 24 7 110 24 2
M-TPE-S2S-026 ◊ 26 7 110 26 2
TP
1
over center
TP

Order No. D h7
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
SD h6
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
M-TPE-SO2S-003 3 6 60 4 2
M-TPE-SO2S-004 4 6 60 4 2
M-TPE-SO2S-005 5 6 60 6 2
M-TPE-SO2S-006 6 7 60 6 2
M-TPE-SO2S-008 8 7 70 8 2
M-TPE-SO2S-010 10 7 80 10 2
M-TPE-SO2S-012 12 7 80 12 2
Order No. D h7
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
SD h6
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
M-TPE-SO2S-014 14 7 100 14 2
M-TPE-SO2S-016 16 7 100 16 2
M-TPE-SO2S-018 18 7 100 18 2
M-TPE-SO2S-020 ◊ 20 7 110 20 2
M-TPE-SO2S-022 ◊ 22 7 110 22 2
TP
2
Order No. D h7
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
SD h6
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
M-TPE-S4S-016 16 8 80 16 4
M-TPE-S4S-016L105 16 8 105 16 4
M-TPE-S4S-020 ◊ 20 8 85 20 4
M-TPE-S4S-020L105 ◊ 20 8 105 20 4
M-TPE-S4S-022 ◊ 22 8 85 22 4
M-TPE-S4S-022L105 ◊ 22 8 105 22 4
over center
TP
4
R0.2
R0.2
Order No. D h7
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
SD h6
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
M-TPE-S4S-024 ◊ 24 8 85 24 4
M-TPE-S4S-024L105 ◊ 24 8 105 24 4
M-TPE-S4S-026 ◊ 26 8 105 26 4
M-TPE-S4S-026L110 ◊ 26 10 110 26 4
M-TPE-S4S-030 ◊ 30 10 105 30 4
M-TPE-S4S-030L110 ◊ 30 10 110 30 4
Straight
Straight
A
  PCD

Order No. D h7
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
SD h6
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
M-TPE-L2S-003 3 12 60 4 2
M-TPE-L2S-004 4 12 60 4 2
M-TPE-L2S-005 5 12 60 6 2
M-TPE-L2S-006 6 12 60 6 2
M-TPE-L2S-008 8 12 70 8 2
M-TPE-L2S-010 10 12 80 10 2
M-TPE-L2S-012 12 12 80 12 2
Order No. D h7
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
SD h6
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
M-TPE-L2S-014 14 12 100 14 2
M-TPE-L2S-016 16 12 100 16 2
M-TPE-L2S-018 18 12 100 18 2
M-TPE-L2S-020 ◊ 20 12 110 20 2
M-TPE-L2S-022 ◊ 22 12 110 22 2
M-TPE-L2S-024 ◊ 24 12 110 24 2
M-TPE-L2S-026 ◊ 26 12 110 26 2
Order No. D h7
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
SD h6
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
M-TPE-LO2S-003 3 12 60 4 2
M-TPE-LO2S-004 4 12 60 4 2
M-TPE-LO2S-005 5 12 60 6 2
M-TPE-LO2S-006 6 12 60 6 2
M-TPE-LO2S-008 8 12 70 8 2
M-TPE-LO2S-010 10 12 80 10 2
M-TPE-LO2S-012 12 12 80 12 2
Order No. D h7
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
SD h6
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
M-TPE-LO2S-014 14 12 100 100 2
M-TPE-LO2S-016 16 12 100 100 2
M-TPE-LO2S-018 18 12 100 100 2
M-TPE-LO2S-020 ◊ 20 12 110 110 2
TP
2
TP
2

L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
SD h6
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
a
ANGLE
M-TPE-S2P-003 3 6 60 4 2 +3°
M-TPE-S2P-004 4 6 60 4 2 +3°
M-TPE-S2P-005 5 6 60 6 2 +3°
M-TPE-S2P-006 6 7 60 6 2 +3°
M-TPE-S2P-008 8 7 70 8 2 +4°
M-TPE-S2P-010 10 7 80 10 2 +4°
M-TPE-S2P-012 12 7 80 12 2 +4°
Order No. D h7
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
SD h6
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
a
ANGLE
M-TPE-S2P-014 14 7 100 14 2 +4°
M-TPE-S2P-016 16 7 100 16 2 +4°
M-TPE-S2P-018 18 7 100 18 2 +4°
M-TPE-S2P-020 ◊ 20 7 110 20 2 +4°
M-TPE-S2P-022 ◊ 22 7 110 22 2 +4°
M-TPE-S2P-024 ◊ 24 7 110 24 2 +4°
M-TPE-S2P-026 ◊ 26 7 110 26 2 +4°
TP
4
R0.2
R0.2
Order No. D h7
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
SD h6
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
M-TPE-L4S-016 16 18 85 16 4
M-TPE-L4S-016L105 16 20 105 16 4
M-TPE-L4S-020 ◊ 20 18 85 20 4
M-TPE-L4S-020L105 ◊ 20 20 105 20 4
M-TPE-L4S-022 ◊ 22 18 100 22 4
M-TPE-L4S-022L110 ◊ 22 20 110 22 4
Order No. D h7
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
SD h6
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
M-TPE-L4S-024 ◊ 24 18 100 24 4
M-TPE-L4S-024L110 ◊ 24 20 110 24 4
M-TPE-L4S-026 ◊ 26 18 100 26 4
M-TPE-L4S-026L110 ◊ 26 20 110 26 4
M-TPE-L4S-030 ◊ 30 18 100 30 4
M-TPE-L4S-030L110 ◊ 30 20 110 30 4
TP
2
Straight
Positive

L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
SD h6
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
a
ANGLE
M-TPE-SO2P-003 3 6 60 6 2 +3°
M-TPE-SO2P-004 4 6 60 6 2 +3°
M-TPE-SO2P-005 5 6 60 6 2 +3°
M-TPE-SO2P-006 6 7 60 6 2 +3°
M-TPE-SO2P-008 8 7 70 8 2 +4°
M-TPE-SO2P-010 10 7 80 10 2 +4°
M-TPE-SO2P-012 12 7 80 12 2 +4°
Order No. D h7
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
SD h6
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
a
ANGLE
M-TPE-SO2P-014 14 7 100 14 2 +4°
M-TPE-SO2P-016 16 7 100 16 2 +4°
M-TPE-SO2P-018 18 7 100 18 2 +4°
M-TPE-SO2P-020 ◊ 20 7 110 20 2 +4°
M-TPE-SO2P-022 ◊ 22 7 110 22 2 +4°
TP
2
over center
TP
4
R0.2
R0.2
Order No. D h7
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
SD h6
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
a
ANGLE
M-TPE-S4P-016 16 8 80 16 4 +4°
M-TPE-S4P-016L105 16 8 105 16 4 +4°
M-TPE-S4P-020 ◊ 20 8 85 20 4 +4°
M-TPE-S4P-020L105 ◊ 20 8 105 20 4 +4°
M-TPE-S4P-022 ◊ 22 8 85 22 4 +4°
M-TPE-S4P-022L105 ◊ 22 8 105 22 4 +4°
Order No. D h7
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
SD h6
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
a
ANGLE
M-TPE-S4P-024 ◊ 24 8 85 24 4 +4°
M-TPE-S4P-024L105 ◊ 24 8 105 24 4 +4°
M-TPE-S4P-026 ◊ 26 8 105 26 4 +4°
M-TPE-S4P-026L110 ◊ 26 10 110 26 4 +4°
M-TPE-S4P-030 ◊ 30 10 105 30 4 +4°
M-TPE-S4P-030L110 ◊ 30 10 110 30 4 +4°
Positive
Positive
A
  PCD

L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
SD h6
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
a
ANGLE
M-TPE-LO2P-003 3 12 60 6 2 +3°
M-TPE-LO2P-004 4 12 60 6 2 +3°
M-TPE-LO2P-005 5 12 60 6 2 +3°
M-TPE-LO2P-006 6 12 60 6 2 +3°
M-TPE-LO2P-008 8 12 70 8 2 +4°
M-TPE-LO2P-010 10 12 80 10 2 +4°
M-TPE-LO2P-012 12 12 80 12 2 +4°
Order No. D h7
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
SD h6
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
a
ANGLE
M-TPE-LO2P-014 14 12 100 14 2 +4°
M-TPE-LO2P-016 16 12 100 16 2 +4°
M-TPE-LO2P-018 18 12 100 18 2 +4°
M-TPE-LO2P-020 ◊ 20 12 110 20 2 +4°
M-TPE-LO2P-022 ◊ 22 12 110 22 2 +4°
Order No. D h7
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
SD h6
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
a
ANGLE
M-TPE-L2P-003 3 12 60 6 2 +3°
M-TPE-L2P-004 4 12 60 6 2 +3°
M-TPE-L2P-005 5 12 60 6 2 +3°
M-TPE-L2P-006 6 12 60 6 2 +3°
M-TPE-L2P-008 8 12 70 8 2 +4°
M-TPE-L2P-010 10 12 80 10 2 +4°
M-TPE-L2P-012 12 12 80 12 2 +4°
Order No. D h7
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
SD h6
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
a
ANGLE
M-TPE-L2P-014 14 12 100 14 2 +4°
M-TPE-L2P-016 16 12 100 16 2 +4°
M-TPE-L2P-018 18 12 100 18 2 +4°
M-TPE-L2P-020 ◊ 20 12 110 20 2 +4°
M-TPE-L2P-022 ◊ 22 12 110 22 2 +4°
M-TPE-L2P-024 ◊ 24 12 110 24 2 +4°
M-TPE-L2P-026 ◊ 26 12 110 26 2 +4°
TP
2
TP
2

L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
SD h6
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
a
ANGLE
M-TPE-S2N-003 3 6 60 4 2 -3°
M-TPE-S2N-004 4 6 60 4 2 -3°
M-TPE-S2N-005 5 6 60 6 2 -3°
M-TPE-S2N-006 6 7 60 6 2 -3°
M-TPE-S2N-008 8 7 70 8 2 -4°
M-TPE-S2N-010 10 7 80 10 2 -4°
M-TPE-S2N-012 12 7 80 12 2 -4°
Order No. D h7
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
SD h6
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
a
ANGLE
M-TPE-S2N-014 14 7 100 14 2 -4°
M-TPE-S2N-016 16 7 100 16 2 -4°
M-TPE-S2N-018 18 7 100 18 2 -4°
M-TPE-S2N-020 ◊ 20 7 110 20 2 -4°
M-TPE-S2N-022 ◊ 22 7 110 22 2 -4°
M-TPE-S2N-024 ◊ 24 7 110 24 2 -4°
M-TPE-S2N-026 ◊ 26 7 110 26 2 -4°
TP
4
R0.2
R0.2
Order No. D h7
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
SD h6
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
a
ANGLE
M-TPE-L4P-016 16 18 85 16 4 +4°
M-TPE-L4P-016L105 16 20 105 16 4 +4°
M-TPE-L4P-020 ◊ 20 18 85 20 4 +4°
M-TPE-L4P-020L105 ◊ 20 20 105 20 4 +4°
M-TPE-L4P-022 ◊ 22 18 100 22 4 +4°
M-TPE-L4P-022L110 ◊ 22 20 110 22 4 +4°
Order No. D h7
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
SD h6
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
a
ANGLE
M-TPE-L4P-024 ◊ 24 18 100 24 4 +4°
M-TPE-L4P-024L110 ◊ 24 20 110 24 4 +4°
M-TPE-L4P-026 ◊ 26 18 100 26 4 +4°
M-TPE-L4P-026L110 ◊ 26 20 110 26 4 +4°
M-TPE-L4P-030 ◊ 30 18 100 30 4 +4°
M-TPE-L4P-030L110 ◊ 30 20 110 30 4 +4°
Positive
TP
2
Negative

L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
SD h6
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
a
ANGLE
M-TPE-L2N-003 3 12 60 4 2 -3°
M-TPE-L2N-004 4 12 60 4 2 -3°
M-TPE-L2N-005 5 12 60 6 2 -3°
M-TPE-L2N-006 6 12 60 6 2 -3°
M-TPE-L2N-008 8 12 70 8 2 -4°
M-TPE-L2N-010 10 12 80 10 2 -4°
M-TPE-L2N-012 12 12 80 12 2 -4°
Order No. D h7
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
SD h6
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
a
ANGLE
M-TPE-L2N-014 14 12 100 14 2 -4°
M-TPE-L2N-016 16 12 100 16 2 -4°
M-TPE-L2N-018 18 12 100 18 2 -4°
M-TPE-L2N-020 ◊ 20 12 110 20 2 -4°
M-TPE-L2N-022 ◊ 22 12 110 22 2 -4°
M-TPE-L2N-024 ◊ 24 12 110 24 2 -4°
M-TPE-L2N-026 ◊ 26 12 110 26 2 -4°
TP
2
Order No. D h7
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
SD h6
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
a
ANGLE
M-TPE-S4N-016 16 8 80 16 4 -4°
M-TPE-S4N-016L105 16 8 105 16 4 -4°
M-TPE-S4N-020 ◊ 20 8 85 20 4 -4°
M-TPE-S4N-020L105 ◊ 20 8 105 20 4 -4°
M-TPE-S4N-022 ◊ 22 8 85 22 4 -4°
M-TPE-S4N-022L105 ◊ 22 8 105 22 4 -4°
Order No. D h7
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
SD h6
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
a
ANGLE
M-TPE-S4N-024 ◊ 24 8 85 24 4 -4°
M-TPE-S4N-024L105 ◊ 24 8 105 24 4 -4°
M-TPE-S4N-026 ◊ 26 8 105 26 4 -4°
M-TPE-S4N-026L110 ◊ 26 10 110 26 4 -4°
M-TPE-S4N-030 ◊ 30 10 105 30 4 -4°
M-TPE-S4N-030L110 ◊ 30 10 110 30 4 -4°
Negative
Negative
A
  PCD

TPE PCD Tipped End Mill
TP
4R0.2
Order No. D h7
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
SD h6
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
a
ANGLE
M-TPE-L4N-016 16 18 85 16 4 -4°
M-TPE-L4N-016L105 16 20 105 16 4 -4°
M-TPE-L4N-020 ◊ 20 18 85 20 4 -4°
M-TPE-L4N-020L105 ◊ 20 20 105 20 4 -4°
M-TPE-L4N-022 ◊ 22 18 100 22 4 -4°
M-TPE-S4N-022L110 ◊ 22 20 110 22 4 -4°
Order No. D h7
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
SD h6
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
a
ANGLE
M-TPE-L4N-024 ◊ 24 18 100 24 4 -4°
M-TPE-L4N-024L110 ◊ 24 20 110 24 4 -4°
M-TPE-L4N-026 ◊ 26 18 100 26 4 -4°
M-TPE-L4N-026L110 ◊ 26 20 110 26 4 -4°
M-TPE-L4N-030 ◊ 30 18 100 30 4 -4°
M-TPE-L4N-030L110 ◊ 30 20 110 30 4 -4°
Negative
A
  PCD
INSERTS

Order No. D h7
[mm]
R
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
SD h6
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
M-TPB-S2S-004 4 2 2 60 4 2
M-TPB-S2S-006 6 3 3 60 6 2
M-TPB-S2S-008 8 4 4 70 8 2
M-TPB-S2S-010 10 5 5 80 10 2
M-TPB-S2S-012 12 6 6 80 12 2
M-TPB-S2S-014 14 7 7 100 14 2
Order No. D h7
[mm]
R
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
SD h6
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
M-TPB-S2S-015 15 7.5 7.5 100 16 2
M-TPB-S2S-016 16 8 8 100 16 2
M-TPB-S2S-018 18 9 9 100 18 2
M-TPB-S2S-020 ◊ 20 10 10 110 20 2
2
Ball-nose
Order No. D h7
[mm]
R
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
SD h6
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
a
ANGLE
M-TPB-S2P-004 4 2 2 60 6 2 +3°
M-TPB-S2P-006 6 3 3 60 6 2 +3°
M-TPB-S2P-008 8 4 4 70 8 2 +4°
M-TPB-S2P-010 10 5 5 80 10 2 +4°
M-TPB-S2P-012 12 6 6 80 12 2 +4°
M-TPB-S2P-014 14 7 7 100 14 2 +4°
Order No. D h7
[mm]
R
[mm]
L1
[mm]
TL
[mm]
SD h6
[mm]
Z
FLUTES
a
ANGLE
M-TPB-S2P-015 15 7.5 7.5 100 16 2 +4°
M-TPB-S2P-016 16 8 8 100 16 2 +4°
M-TPB-S2P-018 18 9 9 100 18 2 +4°
M-TPB-S2P-020 ◊ 20 10 10 110 20 2 +4°
2
Ball-nose
Straight
Positive

H
DIAMOND
CUSTOM-MADE
TOOLS
Order No.
Dimensions
Z a  max. Weight
(KG)D
[mm]
H
[mm]
d1
[mm]
d2
[mm]
MSF-S-63-3T 63 48 43 22 4 7 0.65
MSF-S-73-5T 73 48 43 22 5 7 0.70
MSF-S-80-5T 80 50 49 27 5 7 0.75
MSF-S-80-6T 80 50 49 27 6 7 0.75
MSF-S-80-7T 80 50 49 27 7 7 0.8
MSF-S-100-6T 100 50 59 32 6 7 1.08
MSF-S-100-8T 100 50 59 32 8 7 1.20
MSF-S-125-8T 125 63 71 40 8 7 2.20
MSF-S-125-10T 125 63 71 40 10 7 2.20
MSF-S-140-10T 140 63 100 40 10 7 2.40
MSF-S-160-10T 160 63 104 40 10 7 2.75
MSF-S-160-12T 160 63 98 40 12 7 2.80
MSF-S-180-10T 180 63 104 40 10 7 3.40
MSF-S-200-12T 200 63 138 60 12 7 4.15
MSF-S-250-15T 250 63 138 60 15 7 6.70
BODY
Aluminum
-Accessories
MSF-PCD

CUSTOM-MADE
TOOLS
PCD Adjustable Face Milling Head
MSF-D
Order No.
Dimensions
Z a  max. Weight
(KG)D
[mm]
H
[mm]
d1
[mm]
d2
[mm]
MSF-D-63-8T 63 22 43 28 8 5 0.80
MSF-D-80-8T 80 27 49 36 8 5 0.83
MSF-D-100-10T 100 32 59 45 10 5 1.20
MSF-D-125-12T 125 40 71 56 12 5 2.25
MSF-D-125-13T 125 40 71 56 13 5 2.20
MSF-D-160-18T 160 40 98 - 18 5 2.15
MSF-D-180-20T 180 40 104 - 20 5 2.60
MSF-D-200-24T 200 60 138 - 24 5 4.40
MSF-D-250-30T 250 60 138 - 30 5 7.00
p
BODY
Aluminum
Diamond

CUSTOM-MADE
TOOLS
Order No.
Dimensions
Z a  max. Weight
(KG)D
[mm]
d1
[mm]
H
[mm]
KW
[mm]
KL
[mm]
MFX-40-5T 40 16 40 8.4 5.6 5 17 0.20
MFX-50-4T 50 22 40 10.4 6.3 4 17 0.33
MFX-50-6T 50 22 40 10.4 6.3 6 17 0.37
MFX-63-5T 63 22 50 10.4 6.3 5 17 0.61
MFX-80-6T 80 27 50 12.4 7 6 17 0.96
MFX-100-7T 100 32 63 14.4 8 7 17 2.13
MFX-125-8T 125 40 63 16.4 9 8 17 2.80
MFX-160-10T 160 40 63 16.4 9 10 17 3.94
MFX-200-12T 200 60 63 25.7 14 12 17 7.25
MFX-250-14T 250 60 63 25.7 14 14 17 10.66
D
KW
d1
H

Face Milling
M5 / M6 *13
 PCD Face Milling Cutter ML
Order No.
Dimensions
Z a  max. Helix
angle
Weight
(KG)D
[mm]
d1
[mm]
H
[mm]
Cx45°
ML-32-4T 32 16 40 0.1 4 10 +5° 0.5
ML-40-4T 40 16 40 0.1 4 10 +5° 0.5
ML-50-5T 50 22 48 0.1 5 10 +5° 0.5
ML-63-6T 63 22 48 0.1 6 10 +5° 0.5
ML-80-7T 80 27 50 0.1 7 10 +5° 1.0
D
H
d1
Cx45°p